Indicator® Radiopaque Markers - CT and X-Ray
Precision and Convenience in a Wide Variety of Applications
Our Indicator® Radiopaque Markers can be used in a variety of imaging procedures to identify
any point of interest, including:
 Masses
 Scar tissue
 Moles
 Isocenter
 Points of Pain
Product Benefits
	Creates precise reference points without
    artifacts
	Works for CT, X-Ray, fluoroscopy,
     angiography
	Disposable
	Available in a variety of shapes and sizes for
    most applicants
	Flat design
Product Specifications
Crosses (TM4001-xx)
 130 per box, 10 mm and 20 mm
    sizes, 9.65 mm length
Dots (TM4003-xx)
 115 per box, 5 sizes from 1.5mm
    to 4.0mm
Lines (TM4007-xx)
 62 and 66 each at 2” lengths
 1.0mm and 1.5mm widths
Arrows (TM4019)
 115 Markers, 8mm wide
BBs (TM4101-xx)
 100 Markers with Wings, 1.0mm
    1.5mm, 2.0mm and 2.5mm sizes
BBs (TM4102-xx)
 100 Markers, 1.0mm, 1.5mm, 2.0mm
     and 2.5mm sizes
Manufactured in the U.S.
Diagnostic Radiology Products
Users appreciate their ability to provide a clear, accurate reference point that is free of spray
artifacts. The flat design prevents tissue indentation and the clear adhesive backing aids in
precise marker placement. In addition to enhancing accuracy, they promote procedural
efficiency with double pulls tabs that permit easy application and removal. IZI now offers a
raised BB marker.
9 2019 Product Guide
TM4019 115 Radiopaque Arrows
TM4101-10 100 Marker BB Wings, 1.0mm
TM4101-15 100 Marker BB Wings, 1.5mm
TM4101-20 100 Marker BB Wings, 2.0mm
TM410125 100 Marker BB Wings, 2.5mm
TM4102-10 100 Marker BBs, 1.0mm
TM4102-15 100 Marker BBs, 1.5mm
TM4102-20 100 Marker BBs, 2.0mm
TM4102-25 100 Marker BBs, 2.5mm
PART NUMBER       DESCRIPTION
TM4001-10 130 Radiopaque Crosses, 10mm
TM4001-20 130 Radiopaque Crosses, 20mm
TM4003-15 115 Dot Markers, 1.5mm
TM4003-20 115 Dot Markers, 2.0mm
TM4003-25 115 Dot Markers, 2.5mm
TM4003-30 115 Dot Markers, 3.0mm
TM4003-40 115 Dot Markers, 4.0mm
TM4007-10 132”, 66 Radiopaque Lines, 1.0mm
TM4007-15 125”, 62 Radiopaque Lines, 1.5mm
Indicator® Radiopaque Markers- CT and X-Ray Ordering
PART NUMBER            DESCRIPTION
To request samples:	 US  /  800 231 1499	 Int’l  /  + 1 410 594 9403	 IZIMed.com 10